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14 |k 202047 B it 47 %% 2020-07-27 340.00 0.00 3,076.59
15 (W@ Schli20205E7 A B AR 32 2020-07-27 340.00 0.00 3,416.59
16 (IR 2020457 A AL {R 3% 2020-07-27 340.00 0.00 3,756.59
17 |WHRIUE20204E7 A At 1R 57 2020-07-27 340.00 0.00 4,096.59
18 WPk THE20204ET B D4R} 2020-07-27 340.00 0.00 4,436.59
19 Pk 8202047 A AR % 2020-07-27 340.00 0.00 4,776.59
20 | AIIEE AL S 2020-07-28 0.00 3,000.00 1,776.59
& it 7,320.00 7,409.81
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202047
e ¢MW?EEDEﬁwAW%¥ﬁ B, =
2 m'gy*@ggaﬁ WA&®m | xthem | & @ | BFA
o |gwam ‘ 0.00 0.00|  25462,849.30
1 qialszozoiﬁsﬁﬁ’*ﬁiﬁlhﬁﬂsiﬁ 2020-07-07 5,247.00 0.00| 25,468,096.30
2 |WiBEfF20204ET AT EiTIHERE | 2020-07-07 1,855.00 0.00| 25,469,951.30
3 B ERI20208E TR BFATIHE S | 2020-07-07 8,820.00 0.00| 25,478,771.30
4 AT =20206E4 8 BTIRE R 2020-07-07 5,247.00 0.00| 25,484,018.30
5 ;Ig ;Erq:ﬂ (oS B20RRSA | sovaugion 184,340.00 0.00|  25,668,358.30
6 %ﬂ%ﬁﬂ/q (%50 20205-4AT | 5000.07.07 24,374.00 0.00| 25,692,732.30
7 [SORBX BT TOCFEERT | onan o707 16,224.00 0.00|  25,708,956.30
8 %?%iﬁkzozoi?—eﬁr BIHER | 5020.07.07 3,816.00 0.00| 25,712,772.30
9 %ifﬁﬁrﬁé%ﬁlfiﬂf? heaE[20 2020-07-07 1,600.00 0.00| 2571437230
10 |fefsi)~ (&) 20204437 # | 2020-07-07 7,384.00 0.00| 25,721,756.30
11 g;ﬁ%ﬁiﬁrgzozoéﬁmr BIIH 1 o020-07-07 3,000.00 0.00|  25,724756.30
12 %_gzaogf‘g ggﬂii“ﬁaﬁ) 202098R1 [ 5000.07-07 38,000.00 0.00|  25,762,756.30
g [R-SARRFLDR] BHREE | ooy 30,240.00 0.00|  25,792,996.30
14 |WRERK202094 /) BirIAEESE | 2020-07-07 4,800.00 0.00| 25,797,796.30
15 %ﬁﬁﬁiﬁﬁfﬁgmﬁﬁmo 2020-07-07 2,898.00 0.00|  25,800,694.30
16 %ﬁ#{tzozoﬂ—eﬁr FIHER | 5000.07.07 6,996.00 0.00|  25,807,690.30
17 %_ﬁ*ﬁ/“\ﬁ 2R 20209347 | 5050.07.07 18,330.00 0.00| 25,826,020.30
18 g;%\;ﬁﬁﬁgj ) 2020F1RR | 5000.07.07 17,102.00 0.00| 25,843,122.30
19 |WEAM20204E1-6 5 L& EH | 2020-07-07 1,500.00 0.00|  25,844,622.30
20 ”%E”&%QOQOEI SRTBEIHERE [ 5050.07.07 8,400.00 0.00|  25:853,022.30
21 MR 4k R20204ET AT FRATIBE#E Y | 2020-07-07 4,452.00 0.00| 25,857,474.30
22 MeWRiTR202046 A BHTIBE ™S | 2020-07-07 15,050.00 0.00|  25,872,524.30
23 %uﬁ%ﬂﬂozomﬁr BIIRER [ 5050.07-07 3,600.00 0.00| 25876,124.30
24 jgf'j\”*';%%)\%zoﬁi?ﬁ A C | 000.07.07 0.00 89,000.00|  25,787,124.30
25 |WqZ ¥ 5202073 BEiTIREHESE | 2020-07-09 1,700.00 0.00| 25,788,824.30
26 | pRA20205F7 AT FEATIHE RS | 2020-07-09 18,150.00 0.00|  25,806,974.30
27 gg%z—;&@ﬂmm%aﬁ] NE 1 2020-07-09 0.00 13,300.00|  25,793,674.30
28 | M 1B20205E7 A L Hh B FH 5 2020-07-10 11,200.00 0.00| 25,804,874.30
29 %ﬁﬁﬂﬁj (R 2020%5RT 1 5050.07-10 74,960.00 0.00|  25,879,834.30
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30 %ﬁ‘ﬂ‘ar W ZOZOEFGB‘J'“ | 20200710 4,140.00 0.00| 2588397430
31 % BRI (5 S TSI 2020-07-10 16,640.00 0.00| 25,900,614.30
32 |W{ZER20204E5 A BITIRER S | 2020-07-10 58,708.00 0.00| 25,959,322.30
" e FIIEE | 5000.07-10 21,600.00 0.00|  25,980,922.30
34 i}%?;i;ﬁ%%ﬂ&@mom%ﬁr % 1 2020-07-10 5,100.00 0.00| 25,986,022.30
35 |EREFHEK 2020-07-10 0.00 20,000.00|  25,966,022.30
36 | 412020446 H L EE R 2020-07-13 13,824.00 0.00| 25,979,846.30
37 |WEKT2020E7 A BITIAERE% | 2020-07-13 1,908.00 0.00| 25,981,754.30
38 |WrZE44202045E7-8 A BITIREEE | 2020-07-14 4,730.00 0.00| 25,986,484.30
39 %*ﬂﬁmiﬂﬂlﬁﬁgﬁiﬂ%ﬂ 2020-07-14 100,000.00 0.00| 26,086,484.30
40 %ﬁz{r (B 2020F1-6R1 | 5020.07-14 31,746.00 0.00| 26,118,230.30
41 |WFRZREE20205E5 A BEATIRE S | 2020-07-14 84,000.00 0.00| 26,202,230.30
42 &?E—%/L‘\ﬁ' (RS 20209351 | 5020.07-14 9,000.00 0.00| 26,211,230.30
43 ??ﬁmrﬁﬁ%’%ﬁflﬁﬁﬁ%%gégfﬁ 2020-07-14 15,402.00 0.00| 26,226,632.30
44 %}ng“ MER2020%TAT IR | 5000.07-14 5,710.50 0.00| 26,232,342.80
45 g?\%ﬁ%ggg%ggzozo%ﬁ 2020-07-17 8,000.00 0.00|  26,240,342.80
46 [P R DAEEAAT LERAIOTSH | 20000717 10,000.00 0.00|  26,250,342.80
47 W B iEame0204E7 B T EHTIEE M | 2020-07-17 1,855.00 0.00| 26,252,197.80
48 |IEpsEine0204E7 B A b B 3 2020-07-17 18,785.00 0.00| 26,270,982.80
49 qﬁ%gﬁfg%?g?ﬁ%mgﬁﬁﬂ 2020-07-20 24,336.00 0.00| 26,295,318.80
50 ?gg;ﬁ% RIF202056 8T I | 5000.07-20 6,760.00 0.00| 26,302,078.80
51 |MyD RE20206 7T A BITIHERESE | 2020-07-20 1,700.00 0.00| 26,303,778.80
52 %&mr (R 2020%5-6AT | 5070.07-20 9,126.00 0.00  26,312,904.80
53 |Wiz EEA20204E6 A BT IR EER | 2020-07-21 11,835.00 0.00| 26,324,739.80
54 g;g&%ggﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁ 2020-07-21 990.00 0.00  26,325,729.80
55 |{ftr/A R 202046 A B 2020-07-21 0.00 1,330.32|  26,324,399.48
56 "ﬁzﬂg?f;‘ PRRE202056 AT BT | 000.07-22 27,514.50 0.00| 26,351913.98
57 |(tAWBEBHRNE GERD 2020-07-23 0.00 3,000.00| 26,348,913.98
58 g%‘ﬂ/’-ﬁ HEED 20204347 | 5020.07-24 88,320.00 0.00| 26,437,233.98
59 %ig’ﬁgff? iﬂg{ﬁé—émﬁﬁr 2020-07-24 38,690.00 0.00| 26,475923.98
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202047
ﬁﬁ%ﬁ:¢Mﬁm@Eﬂ%ﬁwﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁAﬁ B 5
P i g )N HhjBom N &B| | ZH e % #H | 2FA
60 ;'%Egﬁ&@;ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ/\720‘37 2020-07-24 5,210.00 0.00| 26481,133.98
61 M 202047 A B e | 2020-07-24 1,908.00 0.00| 26,483,041.98
62 %gmtﬁzozo%—eﬁr FHEE | 5020.07-24 7,600.00 0.00|  26,490,641.98
63 |fH 7 XBI%4) H20204E6 A MR, | 2020-07-24 0.00 36,538.13|  26,454,103.85
64 |[[FAHRKH S5 R202056 5 2020-07-24 0.00 4,38457| 26,449,719.28
65 [{(FHREBiIESFH202046 A4 FE7H | 2020-07-24 0.00 84,047.83 26,365,671145
88 g’;gﬁ%ﬁﬁmomﬁﬁﬁ‘ B | 2020-07-24 0.00 4694.40| 26,360,977.05
67 g%%ﬁ%ﬁﬁzozommﬁ@ﬁ 2020-07-24 0.00 48,877.50|  26,312,099.56
68 gﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁzozomﬂﬂw‘“@ 2020-07-24 0.00 9,226.00|  26,302,873.55
69 iﬁg%%iibzb{ SAEHM2269 | 2020-07-27 57,101.00 0.00| 26,359,974.55
70 ;{ggﬁﬁﬁj (WER) 2020461 | 5050.07.27 60,450.00 0.00|  26,420,424.55
71 WP E 2020457 B BIAIAERERE | 2020-07-27 5,467.50 0.00| 26,425,892.05
72 g@mois—mr FBHRIEEE | 5000.07-27 55,120.00 0.00| 26.481,012.05
73 E?ME%J&BZOZOEW{% LB G 2000.07-27 0.00 13,100.00|  26,467,912.05
74 E)E’/' BFM00FTABEE G| 5090.07.27 0.00 6,900.00|  26,461,012.05
75 [ REAR2FTABIR G 1 90900727 0.00 0,900.00|  26,451,112.05
76 ﬁ?g\__%)\ﬁﬁzoﬁm BREE G | 2000-07-27 0.00 1800.00| 26,449,312.05
7 g?géﬂozﬁm%“:ﬁ%% REL | 5000-07-27 0.00 1200.00|  26,448,112.05
78 gﬁ*mozoﬁ?ﬂﬁﬂ?% FAR | 90200727 0.00 400.00|  26,447,712.05
79 ﬁﬁ%“"t AEFR020FTRIEE | 5590.07.27 0.00 5,400.00|  26,442,312.05
80 H‘%W’QOZOEﬂMIE‘ BRL | 2000-07-27 0.00 1600.00| 26,440,712.05
81 gfﬁmgmﬂﬂﬁﬂk[?ﬂm 2020-07-27 0.00 1,000.00| 26,438,812.05
82 gﬁ%ﬁ??ﬁir{ﬁﬁﬁbﬁiﬂg 2020-07-27 0.00 500.00|  26,438.312.05
83 |[fTHHNE20204E7 A R E EWANEL | 2020-07-27 0.00 350.00| 26,437,962.05
84 gfﬂ’ﬁng%g@E%ﬁgﬁ 2020-07-27 0.00 11,000.00|  26,426,962.05
85 |lmsiRo0204E1-12 L& | 2020-07-28 29,870.00 0.00| 26,456,832.05
86 [WxiifEI202047 A T TR 2020-07-28 9,760.00 0.00| 26466,592.05
87 |WtBfaE JL20204E7 A L EHE 5% 2020-07-28 15,711.30 0.00| 26,482,303.35
88 |WelrsE )L20204E7 B i % 2020-07-28 3,339.00 0.00| 26,485,642.35
89 kM=)l (MHAEE) 20204E7H b | 2020-07-28 2,480.00 0.00| 26,488,122.35
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20204F7
Ry P
5 wo 'l B o# e A & X H & £ @ ZF A
it \

90 LBl (w?ﬁ”*):.f2(12°%wﬂﬁ 2020-07-28 34,408.00 0.00|  26,522,530.35
o1 [PV TR SRR 2020 | 5000 0708 60,500.00 0.00| 26,583,030.35

FTHME

Wiz an (FTRSE) 20209513 '
92 71688275, #H14407C 2020-07-28 18,322.00 0.00| 26,601,352.35
93 Egi_mt BEDETHAZMER | 5006.07.08 0.00|  3,600,000.00] 23,001,352.35
04 |RHREIFIXET 4% 2020-07-28 0.00 30.80|  23,001,321.55
95 g;umﬂozo@—aﬁr FIHER | 5020.07-28 7,200.00 0.00|  23,008,521.55
o6 [[Fra 1) (WHAR) 2020 5020:07.28 33,774.00 0.00|  23,042,295.55
07 |l BB SIS 2020-07-28 3,000.00 0.00|  23,045,295.55

R X B B T ik 20209F 55 — 3
8 |12 B 1 2020-07-29 122,723.85 0.00| 23,168,019.40
99 g%ﬂimomﬂ%ﬁr BITHERE | 5020.07-29 93,450.00 0.00| 23,261,469.40
100 g%w#zomﬂ—w FPREFHEE | 5050.07-29 67,260.00 0.00| 23,328,729.40

= 7
101 [AFER20205:4-6 7] BHIHER | 55500709 61,050.00 0.00| 23,389,779.40
102 [t (M) 2020486 A H | 2020-07-30 46,080.00 0.00| 23,435,859.40
AN -

103 %ﬂ&‘ BATF (HERD 202056 AT [ 5000.07.30 86,160.00 0.00| 23,522,019.40

R LR R R m A R AR 20
04 [ 2020-07-30 4,000.00 0.00| 23,526,019.40

& i 2.031,64065|  3,968,479.55
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